OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, International Quartet and Chorus Convention
Quartet Semi-Finals, Rochester, New York, November 12, 2004

Contest Legend: 1=Harmony Queens , 2=Accord Award , 3=Findlay Plaque , 4=Jean Eggleton Memorial Award

Semi-Finals
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Vocal Point
(1,2,4)

Indigo

1,2,4)

Who Knew?
1,2,4)

Razzle Dazzle
(1,4)

Accent

(1,2,4)

What Were We Thinking ?!
(1,4)

Mardi Gras
(1,2,4)

Sweet Spirit
(1,3,4)

Destiny

(1,4)

The Four Tenors
(1,4)

Hernando d'Lites
(1,4)

Cat's Meow
(1,4)
B.L.AS.T.IMN
(1,4)

Panel: Chairmen
Sharon Moor - Area2
Charlie Hill - SWD
Don Crowl - SWD

Draw

1. OOPS!
2. Boston Accent

Music

Rob Campbell - FWD
Lauren Lindeman - Area4
Beth Ramsson - Area4

3. Synchronicity
4. Along Four the Ride

Song

After You've Gone

Pal Of My Cradle Days

Kiss Me One More Time

'Deed | Do/Put Your Arms Around Me, Honey
My Melancholy Baby

Gee What A Wonderful Day

It's Only A Paper Moon

| Don't Know Enough About You
Goodbye Means The End Of My World
Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Rock-a-bye Baby

Whispering

Throw Me Something, Mister

What'll | Do?

Every Tear Is A Smile

| Didn't Want To Fall

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight

| Can't Recall His Name

Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans
Shame On Me

Fit As A Fiddle

Toot Toot Tootsie

Ya Gotta Know How To Love 'Em

Let The Rest Of The World Go By
Walkin' My Baby Back Home

Pretty Baby

Presentation

5. In Good Company
6. Altered States

MUS
199
202
203
204
203
203
204
202
194
199
202
191
189
179
194
193
194
190
196
195
178
170
166
170
166
167

Jim Coates - JAD
Therese Weatherbee - Areal
Wayne Wright - ILL

7. Cheers

PRS SNG Subt

209
202
200
204
191
195
192
196
194
202
216
207
202
197
195
188
197
193
188
191
183
176
183
184
171
169

Prev Total
199 1212
201
198 1207
198
203 1193
198
199 1192
199
197 1190
204
184 1187
187
200 1158
191
191 1153
192
187 1135
174
180 1133
183
178 1056
171
167 1039
169
162 1001
166
Singing

Susan McCue - Area2

Shelagh Radcliffe - Areal

Bill Rashleigh - LOL

8. Absolute Magic

9. Amethyst

10. Mystique

Avg
67.3

67.1
66.3
66.2
66.1
65.9
64.3
64.1
63.1
62.9
58.7
57.7

55.6



