OFFICIAL SCORING SUMMARY, HARMONY, INC, International Quartet and Chorus Convention

Quartet Semi-Finals, Rochester, New York, November 12, 2004 Contest Legend: 1=Harmony Queens, 2=Accord Award, 3=Findlay Plaque, 4=Jean Eggleton Memorial Award

Semi-	Finals	Song	MUS	PRS	SNG	Subt	Prev	Total	Avg
11	Vocal Point	After You've Gone	199	209	199			1212	67.3
	(1,2,4)	Pal Of My Cradle Days	202	202	201				
12	Indigo	Kiss Me One More Time	203	200	198			1207	67.1
	(1,2,4)	'Deed I Do/Put Your Arms Around Me, Honey	204	204	198				
13	Who Knew?	My Melancholy Baby	203	191	203			1193	66.3
	(1,2,4)	Gee What A Wonderful Day	203	195	198				
14	Razzle Dazzle	It's Only A Paper Moon	204	192	199			1192	66.2
	(1,4)	I Don't Know Enough About You	202	196	199				
15	Accent	Goodbye Means The End Of My World	194	194	197			1190	66.1
	(1,2,4)	Moment I Saw Your Eyes	199	202	204				
16	What Were We Thinking ?!	Rock-a-bye Baby	202	216	184			1187	65.9
	(1,4)	Whispering	191	207	187				
17	Mardi Gras	Throw Me Something, Mister	189	202	200			1158	64.3
	(1,2,4)	What'll I Do?	179	197	191				
18	Sweet Spirit	Every Tear Is A Smile	194	195	191			1153	64.1
	(1,3,4)	I Didn't Want To Fall	193	188	192				
19	Destiny	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight	194	197	187			1135	63.1
	(1,4)	I Can't Recall His Name	190	193	174				
20	The Four Tenors	Jazz Came Up The River From New Orleans	196	188	180			1133	62.9
	(1,4)	Shame On Me	195	191	183				
21	Hernando d'Lites	Fit As A Fiddle	178	183	178			1056	58.7
	(1,4)	Toot Toot Tootsie	170	176	171				
22	Cat's Meow	Ya Gotta Know How To Love 'Em	166	183	167			1039	57.7
	(1,4)	Let The Rest Of The World Go By	170	184	169				
23	B.L.A.S.T.!!!!	Walkin' My Baby Back Home	166	171	162			1001	55.6
	(1,4)	Pretty Baby	167	169	166				

Panel: Chairmen Sharon Moor - Area2 Charlie Hill - SWD Don Crowl - SWD <u>Music</u> Rob Campbell - FWD Lauren Lindeman - Area4 Beth Ramsson - Area4 Presentation Jim Coates - JAD Therese Weatherbee - Area1 Wayne Wright - ILL <u>Singing</u> Susan McCue - Area2 Shelagh Radcliffe - Area1 Bill Rashleigh - LOL

Draw

1. OOPS!

2. Boston Accent

3. Synchronicity 4. Along Four the Ride 5. In Good Company 6. Altered States 7. Cheers 8. Absolute Magic 9. Amethyst 10. Mystique